Piger U15
Drenge U15
Piger U17

Drenge U17

Herre U19

Kvinde Elite

Herre Elite

56 Kkg.
40 kg.
60 kg.

48 kg.
50 kg.
52 kg.
54 kg.
60 kg.
63 Kkg.
70 kg.

49 kg.
52 kg.
56 kg.
60 kg.
64 kg.
69 kg.
75 kg.

57 kg.
64 kg.
75 kg.

56 kg.
60 kg.
64 kg.
69 kg.
75 kg.
81 kg.
91 kg.
+91 Kkg.

JYSKE MESTRE 2020

Mesterskaberne afviklet i Rosborghallen, Vejle, 24. — 25. januar 2020

med BK Wedala som vartsarranger

Nadja Munkholm
Amir Ibajov
Jessica Black

Elias Faour
Mossa Sajad
Masti Waysi
Mikkel Gripsholt
Mustafa Ali
Victor Hoveling
Oliver Lykke

Jonas Jacobsen
Christian Bjgrn
Malthe Ranghgj
Abdallah Abou Arab
Rasmus Mikkelsen
Kasper Walton
Joseph (Joe Joe) Fahn

Melissa Mortensen
Caroline Lauenborg
Yvonne Baek Rasmussen

Michael Nielsen

Frederik Lundgaard Jensen
Konrad Masakowski
Mathias Hagyer Christensen
Nikki Mgller Nielsen
Torben Keller

Patrick Lika

Morten Givskov

Struer ABK
BK Wedala
BK Rollo Svendborg

Vollsmose Boxing
Vollsmose Boxing
Hinnerup BK
Hornslet BK
Vollsmose Boxing
Hornslet BK
Hornslet BK

Pandrup BK

BK Grindsted AK
Hornslet BK

Vollsmose Boxing

FAK Aarhus

BK Vitus Horsens

BK Sct. Jgrgen Holstebro

Varde AK
BK Rollo Svendborg
BK Wedala

BK Vitus Horsens
Pandrup BK
Struer ABK
Lindholm BK

BK Wedala
Pandrup BK

BK Wedala

BK Vitus Horsens



